

1ST ON A/C BILL

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work:—					
Construction of road					
from Rampur					
Jindhar to Dandhak					
Under mmsy (SC)					
Agency:—					
Sat Khilashun Kumar Singh					
Agreement No 64/300 (mmsy-SC) 2020					
Agreement Value (C) Rs 99,60,423-00					
(M) Rs 15,68,832-00					
Date of start				22/01/2020	
Date of Completion				21/09/2021	

Date of measurement: 10/03/2021 ✓

- 2 RECORD MEASUREMENTS -

① Construction of reference
pillar/bustee looking
benchmark 1.32 Km

② Construction of reference
pillar/bustee — do
— do as per E/P 1.32 Km

③ Clearing & grubbing
road land — do
— do as per E/P

18 X 3000 X 2 X 1.50 = 1620.00 m²

25 X 3000 X 2 X 1.50 = 2250.00 m²

Continuation 3870.00 m²

ABSTRACT OF COST:-

34

Sch. XIV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of reference sinking benchmark					
Rt4 Vider MBP-2291m1					
1.320km @ Rs 5468.51/km					Rs 7219=00
② Construction of reference pillar/burpee					
Rt4 Vider MBP-2291m2					
1.320km @ Rs 314490/km					Rs 414700
③ Clearing & grubbing dead land etc etc					
as per plan					
Rt4 Vider MBP-2291m3					
0.331km @ Rs 511338/km					Rs 1711400
④ Const. of embankment with approved materials					
least 100cm					do
do as per plan					
Rt4 Vider MBP-2291m4					
609.00m @ Rs 1819563					Rs 1108000
⑤ Excavation for drainage in situ / using manual					
do do as per plan					
Rt4 Vider MBP-2291m5					
104.37m @ Rs 75.51/m					Rs 7880=00
Continuation C.C.R. 15987000					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
38 43	Supplying fitting & placing HYSD Bar reinforcement—do—do as per E/P				
Qty Vide TMBP-319 Item 38					
6.04 mt @ Rs 51747.26/mt					Rs 3,12,553=00
					Rs 83,31043=00
39 45	Add GST 12% (+)				Rs 10,23,725=00
40 46	Add Cess 1% (+)				Rs 85,310=00
41 47	Add S.F (+)				Rs 88,779=00
Total					Rs 27,28,857=00
Less 0.11% as per agreement (+)					Rs 10,702=00
					Rs 97,18,155=00
Less Ret on A/C bill (-)					Rs 54,42,222=00
Vide TMBP-32					Rs 42,75,933=00
<u>21/01/2023</u> JF					<u>03/11/23</u> AE
					DAO CSP Rajshree 9/2/23